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Coop Tartu Noortejooks 2025
09.08.2025, Tartu Kivilinna Kooli staadion

250 m

Laureen Merisalu
Mialiis Laits
Nete Kuimets
Loore Mooses
Lisell Gromov
Loreen Tollimégi
Agnetha Enn

PU8 -250 m

M.

Silver Aart

Lukas Mooses
Johannes Valter S60ro
Gregor Hirmo

— 7. llya Orlov

5. — 7. Roald Andre Kroon

5.—7. Georg Vahlberg

8.

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Georg Matt
Marten Raime
Theodor Kilter
Robin Pristavka
Oliver Kasvandik
Arsenij Ikonnikov
Gregor Pastak
Ralf Merisalu
Lukas Pihelgas
Kaspar Rentnik

15.05.2018
09.08.2018
10.11.2019
31.10.2020
06.03.2011
18.09.2020
03.06.2021

31.05.2019
04.04.2017
23.03.2018
29.08.2018
03.05.2018

28.08.2018
20.11.2019

19.04.2018
21.05.2019
03.01.2019
11.02.2018
14.06.2020
19.10.2018
10.07.2019
20.06.2022
23.06.2020
28.03.2022

53,0

1.06,3
1.13,2
1.17,2
1.49,1
1.59,0
2.02,0

53,5
54,8
55,5
57,4
58,8

58,8
58,8

59,0

59,2

1.00,5
1.05,3
1.07,2
1.14,1
1.15,0
1.33,9
2.239
2.51,0



TU10 - 500 m

XN WD =

9.

10.
1.
12.

Melinda Sild
Loreta Merisalu
Naomi Bendeliani
Ellen Jaaksoo
Greteli Pastak
Victoria Varik
Melissa Raime
Emilia Gromov
Lenna Uibo
Krisete Kuimets
Emilia Sild
Martha Enn

PUI0 - 500 m

MRS

Vedansh Bisht
Rasmus Loderaud
Kris Jakob Kosso
Hubert Jaaksoo
Martin Toomsalu

TU12 -500 m

XN R WD =

9.

10.
11.
12.

Loviise Kasvandik
Grete Parnapuu
Diari Bendeliani
Andra Leotoots
Camilla Matt
Adelina Liskman
Adele Lokotar
Johanna Uibo
Saskia Piheglas
Sofia Ikonnikova
Marta Pristavka
Marissa Lees

PU12 -500 m

b=

Oddvar Skjerdal
Hendri Pastak
Lucas Mark
Markus Raime

20.01.2016
27.08.2016
22.07.2016
26.07.2017
12.09.2017
10.05.2017
22.05.2017
18.01.2016
18.07.2017
03.09.2017
25.09.2017
13.09.2017

22.10.2017
05.07.2016
15.12.2017
22.03.2016
06.04.2017

13.07.2015
30.01.2014
10.07.2014
28.11.2014
24.09.2014
20.06.2014
14.11.2015
26.07.2015
15.06.2015
07.06.2014
21.09.2015
18.07.2014

18.03.2014
09.09.2015
12.11.2015
26.09.2015

1.50,4
1.53,3
1.54,3
1.55,3
1.59,6
2.01,3
2.03,1
2.09,9
2.15,5
2.18,5
2.18,8
2.36,3

1.56,7
1.59,4
2.01,0
2.10,0
2.30,0

1.41,2
1.42,8
1.50,5
1.52,1
1.56,3
2.04,5
2.05,2
2.10,6
2.13,5
2.18,9
2.22,7
2.59.3

1.39,2
1.44,5
1.49,3
1.54,4



Roald Péarnapuu

Hugo Enn

Vladyslav Vynohradov
Remy Marcus Uudikas

AW

TU14 - 500 m

1. Grete Rentnik
2. Stella Uibo

PU14 - 500 m

Trevor Toomiste
Hendrik Vahlberg
Jandre Daniel
Ansh Bisht

e

TU16 — 500 m
1. FElisabeth Pirtel

PU16 — 500 m

1. Jako-Jesper Kukk
2. Tymofii Maslo
3. Janek Rakomin

15.12.2015
23.02.2015
12.06.2015
03.08.2015

25.12.2013
07.06.2013

12.05.2012
06.01.2013
31.08.2013
20.01.2012

24.03.2010

02.01.2011
16.05.2011
09.08.2011

2.00,0
2.03,8
2.32,5
2.44,6

1.50,5
2.11,8

1.24,3
1.24,7
1.49,8
1.59,3

1.40,7

1.24,8
1.36,7
1.50,7



